'\U I\O RA Participant List 2016/2017

FUTURE - CHANGE « GROWTH

Aisling Croke

UCD HR

aisling.croke@ucd.ie

Amanda Phelan

School of Nursing, Midwifery
and Health Systems

amanda.phelan@ucd.ie

Barbara Cantwell

School of Medicine

barbara.cantwell@ucd.ie

Caroline Brennan

UCD Legal

caroline.brennan@ucd.ie

Catherine Blake

School of Public Health,
Physiotherapy and Sports
Science

c.blake@ucd.ie

Catherine Carey

Clinton Institute for America
Studies

catherine.carey@ucd.ie

Crystal Fulton

School of Information and
Communication Studies

crystal.fulton@ucd.ie

Dr Jacqueline Burke

School of Nursing, Midwifery
and Health Systems

jacquelineburke@ucd.ie

Dr Marie-Luce Paris

School of Law

marieluceparis@ucd.ie

Dr Niamh O’Sullivan

School of Biomolecular and
Biomedical Science

niamh.soullivan@ucd.ie

Dr Nuria Garcia Ordiales

School of Mathematics and
Statistics

nuria.garcia@ucd.ie

Dr Orna O’Brien

School of Business

orna.obrien@ucd.ie

Dr Selena Daly

School of Languages, Culture
and Linguistics

selena.daly@ucd.ie

Erin O’'Malley

College of Engineering and
Architecture Administration
Office

erin.omalley@ucd.ie

Fiona Johnson

IT Services

fiona.johnson@ucd.ie

Jean Keating

Central Office — College of Arts
and Humanities

jean.keating@ucd.ie

Kate Manning

Library

kate.manning@ucd.ie

Marian O’Connor

Research Administration

marian.oconnor@ucd.ie

Mary Canning

School of Business

mary.canning@ucd.ie

Maureen Quinn

President’s Office

maureen.quinn@ucd.ie

Olga Grant

School of Electrical &
Electronic Engineering/School
of Agriculture & Food Science

olga.grant@ucd.ie
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